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@ Scholarship(Vv4.0), 2023-24
Renewal Application Details
Basic Details
Applicant Registration No. WB3222071815240
Applicant Name ALAKENDU KUMAR
Mobile No. 8371006770
Sex MALE
Religion HINDUISM
Caste GENERAL
Email Id alakendukumar2004 @gmail.com
Date of birth 14-10-2004

Present Family address

DHARAMPUR,

House No DHANIAKHALI Street Name 18 NO ROAD
Town/Village DHARAMPUR Post Office BHANDERHATI
PIN Code 712301 District HOOGHLY
state WEST BENGAL

Bank details(Major A/C in the name of the concern Beneficiary)

Name of Bank UCO BANK A/C No 07890110046388
IFSC Code UCBA0O0O00789 Branch Name BHANDARHATI
Branch code 0789 MICR Code 712028604

Details of the qualifying public examination, eligible for scholarship

(Last Institution/Council/University examination passed)

Year of Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by Instituti il/University 2023
Maulana Abul Kalam
Azad University of
Name of Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by Institution/council/University Technology, West
Bengal

Total Marks Obtained In Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by
Institution/council/University (Excluding additional or optlonal marks and In case of 910
Semester system, Year wise semester marks)

Out Of 1400

Overall Percentage Obtained In last qualifying Examination conducted by 65.00
Institution/council/University(%) !
svmcm.whbhed.gov.in 1

Present Course of Study

Name of the course B.TECH Discipline of course 0

Date of admission in this 18-09-2022 Present Year Of Study (in 2nd YEAR
course 2024)

District of the present

Institution PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN

Name of the present DR. B.C. ROY ENGINEERING

Institution COLLEGE

Scanned Supporting Document Upload

Mark sheet of last qualifying Examination in the present course of study 2022-23(Both sides and in case of
semester examination system, copy of both Marksheets for the year)

Admission receipt for the promotion to the next higher class
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Name ALAKENDU KUMAR Branch Code 0789
Address 5.0-SIRSENDU KUMAR Branch Name BHANDARHATI
BHANDARHAT| HOOGHLY Address UCO BANK
BHANDARHATI
BHANDARHATI| BHANDARHATI
Phone 8371006770 Phone 03213254209
Account No. 07890110046388
\Cusiomer D 221915273 y \_IFSC Code UCBADOOO789 J
Statement of Account from 24-09-2023 to 24-11-2023
Dale Particulars Chqg. No. Withdrawals Depasils Balance
25-09-2023 | 07880110046388:In1.Pd:01-07-2023 to 24-09-2023 605.00 1,04,578.92
10-10-2023 | TO CASH 18,000.00 86,578.92
10-10-2023 | CHANGE IN CONST OPER INST_AUTH SIGN_POA ETC 105.00 86.473.92
17-10-2023 | NEFT/RBISOGOWBEP/PAY AND ACCOUNTS OFFICE-IIl, WEST 1,46.473.92
1,46,296.92
19-10-2023 | Charges for CARD-RE-ISSUE 177.00 1,46,119.92
19-10-2023 | CWDR/3208218003649/18-10-2023 18:39:42/NPC 10,000.00 1,36,119.92
20-10-2023 | TOC CASH 50,000.00 86,119.92
01-11-2023 | MPAY/BILLP/TRTR/330516007134/01-11-23 16:23:59/MBS 179.00 85,940.92
04-11-2023 | TO SIRSENDU KUMAR 3 40,000.00 45.940.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPUTRTR/330889304597/PYTM/mousumiseth94 @o/U 500.00 45,440.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPUTRTR/330850833338/UTIB/goog-payment 2ok/R 21.00 45,461.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPUTRTR/367411577881/PYTM/T07687 1389 @payuN 500.00 44,961.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPITRTR/367411775042/PYTM/ 7076871380 @payiN 500.00 44,461.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPUTRTR/330820293397/PYTM/7076871389@yblPa 500.00 43,961.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPUTRTR/330824127891/PYTM/T076871389@ybl/Pa 300.00 43,661.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/367412801957/PYTM/707687 1389 @paytN 500.00 43,161.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPUTRTR/367412884086/PYTM/707687 1389 @paytN 2,880.00 46,041.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPITRTR/367413122368/PYTM/707687 1389 @paytN 200.00 45,841.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPUTRTR/367413162651/PYTM/707687 1389 @payuN 200.00 46,041.92
04-11-2023 | MPAY/UPUTRTR/330891057228/PYTM/mousumiseth94 @o/U 1.00 46,040.92
07-11-2023 | MPAY/UPUTRTR/331119634042/PYTM/mousumisethg4 @o/U 500.00 45,540.92
09-11-2023 | MPAY/UPUTRTR/331374564234/PYTM/payim-62258963@/0 40.00 45,500.92
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